
  Delegate List 2024 
 

 

1 
*Speaker   LastUpdated_31March2024 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 



  Delegate List 2024 
 

 

2 
*Speaker   LastUpdated_31March2024 

Company First 
Name 

Last Name Title Email 

Acuity Commodities Fiona  Boyd Director fiona.boyd@acuitycommodities.com 

Aglobis AG  Nicolas Benzazon Procurement & Sales Manager  nbenzazon@aglobis.com  

Alberta Sulphur Research Ltd.  Paul  David General Manager pdavis@ucalgary.ca 

Alberta Sulphur Research Ltd.  Rob  Marriott  Director of Research rob.marriott@ucalgary.ca  

American Petroleum Institute *Mason Hamilton Vice President of Economics and 
Research 

HamiltonM@api.org 

Ameropa Philip  Henley Trader philip.henley@ameropa.com 

AMS Ameropa Marketing and 
Sales AG  

Piotr Gruszecki Product Manager of Sulphur and 
Sulphuric Acid  

piotr.gruszecki@ameropa.com  

Argus Media *Claira Lloyd Senior Manager, Fertilizer Analytics Claira.Lloyd@argusmedia.com  

Argus Media  Liana McCallister  Account Manager  liana.mccallister@argusmedia.com  

Baymineral  Nurettin  Bayraktar CEO  nurettin.bayraktar@baymineral.com 

Blue Sky Agrisource Vance Moore V.P. Sulfur Sales vance@bluskyinc.com  

BP Products North America, Inc.  Nathan Klein Sulfur Sales Manager nathan.klein@bp.com  
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Chemtrade Nicolas Bernier Senior Business Manager nbernier@chemtradelogistics.com  

Chevron Mike  Lowery Sulfur Business Manager mikelowery@chevron.com  

Chevron Josh  Berg Sulfur Business Manager joshua.berg@chevron.com  

CHS Anna  Adams Micronutrients Product Line Lead  anna.adams@chsinc.com  

Contango Ross Goff  LCGP, Superintendent Ross.Goff@contango.com 

CPKC Kelli  Pollock National Account Manager kelli.l.pollock@cpkcr.com  

CRU *Dr. Peter Harrisson Sulphur, Sulphuric Acid & Fertilizer 
Market Analyst 

peter.harrisson@crugroup.com 

CRU  Richard Hands Editor richard.hands@crugroup.com 

Donau Chemie AG Martin Fortelny Product Manager Sulphur martin.fortelny@donau-chemie.com 

Donau Chemie AG Richard  Fruhwuerth Member of the Board richard.fruhwuerth@donau-
chemie.com 

Ellzey Zissos & Associates Peter  Zissos Principal Consultant peter@ezsulphur.com 

Ellzey Zissos & Associates  Ken Ellzey Principal Consultant ken@ezsulphur.com  

ExxonMobil David  Guy Coke and Sulfur Manager  j.david.guy@exxonmobil.com  
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ExxonMobil Brandon O'Neill NA Sulfur Sales Manager  brandon.oneill@exxonmobil.com  

Freeport McMoRan Andrea  Harris  Business Manager-Sulfuric Acid & 
Sulfur 

aharris2@fmi.com 

Freeport McMoRan Kirstie Jorve Lead Logistic Analyst  kjorve@fmi.com 

Gasket Resources Celese Pauley Vice President of Sales cpauley@durlon.com  

Georgia Gulf Sulfur Marty McGhin President Marty@georgiagulfsulfur.com 

Georgia Gulf Sulfur Dan  Deaver VP Marketing dan@georgiagulfsulfur.com 

Green Markets Guillermo  Fernandez  Analyst gfernandez62@bloomberg.net 

H.J.Baker & Bro., LLC - ICEC Chris  Smith CEO cvbsmith@hjbaker.com 

H.J.Baker & Bro., LLC - ICEC Luis Masroua President & COO lmasroua@hjbaker.com 

Harmon Systems International, 
LLC and Earth Renaissance 
Technologies, LLC.   

Terry Gong Managing Partner westernso2@aol.com  

HJBaker John  Palmer SVP LIQUID & ACID - NORTH 
AMERICA  

john.palmer@hjbaker.com  

HJBaker Mike Minicola SVP - Sulphur International mike.minicola@hjbaker.com 
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HJBaker Mark Gorman Director, Supply Sulphur & Sales, 
N.A.  

Mark.gorman@hjbaker.com 

HJBaker Mike Verachtert SVP Business Development michael.verachtert@hjbaker.com 

HJBaker John Maranda Corp. V.P & President, Sulphur Div 
& Ops 

jmaranda@hjbaker.com 

HJBaker Peter  Goemans SVP - Solid Sulphur N.A. peter.goemans@hjbaker.com 

HJBaker Brian Wolfe SPV - Canadian Liquid Sulphur brian.wolfe@hjbaker.com 

HJBaker Mark  Whittemore Special Advisor mark.whittemore@hjbaker.com 

Inter-Chem Mark  Coolidge VP Sulphur Mcoolidge@ictulsa.com  

Inter-Chem Coby  Smith Director of Sulphur Marketing csmith@ictulsa.com 

International Raw Materials Ltd.  Carrie  Gaines Manager, Sulphuric Acid  cgg@irm.com  

International Raw Materials Ltd.  Tim Mahoney Vice Presidnet tjm@irm.com  

IOC Yuri  Flaherty Director y.flaherty@ioccorp.com 

IPCO Germany GmbH Tom Smith Global Aftermarket Manager  tom.smith@ipco.com  

JR Simplot Company  Richard  Sunderland VP Supply Chain & Procurement  richard.sunderland@simplot.com  
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JR Simplot Company  Carin Wright Supply Chain Procurement Lead  carin.wright@simplot.com  

JR Simplot Company  Emily  Ramos Director Planning & Logistics  emily.ramos@simplot.com  

Jupiter Sulphur LLC  Dawn Kominski President  dawn.kominski@tkinet.com  

Kellogg School of Management *Dr. 
Georgy  

Egorov Professor of Managerial Economics 
& Decision Sciences 

g-
egorov@kellogg.northwestern.edu 

Koch Carbon, LLC Connor  Dyck VP - Sulfur & Petcoke  connor.dyck@kochind.com  

Koch Sulfur Jacob Lant Product Manager - Sulfur jacob.lant@kochind.com 

Koch Sulfur Brett Alstatt Logistics   brett.alstatt@kochind.com  

Lithium Americas *Dr. Rene LeBlanc Vice President, Growth & Product 
Strategy 

rene.leblanc@lithiumamericas.com 

Lithium Americas  Chris  Larson Sr. Director Global Operations  christopher.larson@lithiumamericas
.com  

Lithium Americas  Hugh  Broadhurst General Manager hugh.broadhurst@lithiumamericas.c
om  

Lithium Americas  Mickey  Jones Project Director mickey.jones@lithiumamericas.com 

Marathon Petroleum Chris  Massanova Sulfur Trader cmassanova@marathonpetroleum.c
om 
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Marathon Petroleum Dean Sacerdote Director  DASacerdote@Marathonpetroleum.
com 

Martin Operating Partnership  Anthony  Blake Director Corporate Safety anthony.blake@martinmlp.com  

Martin Operating Partnership.  Joel  Herrington Director of Specialty Terminals  Joel.herrington@martinmlp.com  

Martin Sulfur Paul  Kirkland Logistics Manager  paul.kirkland@martinmlp.com  

Martin Sulfur Mike  Lawrence Senior VP  mike.lawrence@martinmlp.com  

Meranol SACI Rodolfo  Perez 
Wertheim 

President rudipw@meranol.com.ar 

Meranol SACI Maximilia
no 

Perez 
Wertheim 

Foreign Trade Manager maxipw@meranol.com.ar 

Meranol SACI James Ortiz Director  james@ortizassoc.com  

MID-SHIP GROUP LLC  *Jesse deBoer Shipbroker JDeBoer@midship.com 

MITSUI & CO., LTD.  Kunihiro Nishida General Manager of Sulphur and 
Sulphuric Acid Dept.  

Ku.Nishida@mitsui.com  

MITSUI & CO., LTD.  Kazuki Unno Deputy General Manager of 
Sulphur and Sulphuric Acid Dept.  

K.Unno@mitsui.com  

Montana Sulphur & Chemical 
Company  

Klye Garrett Director of Business Operations  kyle@montanasulphur.com  
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Montana Sulphur & Chemical 
Company  

Mark  DeHart EHSR Manager mark@montanasulphur.com  

Noracid Rodrigo Candia CFO rcandia@noracid.cl 

NorFalco Tom  Hobbs Executive Senior VP thomas.hobbs@glencore.us 

NorFalco Paul  Shaw President Paul.Shaw@glencore.us  

Nutrien Sergio  Navarro Specialist, Transportation 
Regulatory  

Sergio.Navarro@nutrien.com  

Nutrien Karl Wyant Director of Agronomy karl.wyant@nutrien.com  

Nutrien Ron Lutzer Sr. Mgr. Transportation Regulatory  ron.lutzer@nutrien.com  

Nutrien Tom  Simpson Director tom.simpson@nutrien.com 

Nutrien Bryan Gooch Sr Director, Phosphate Product 
Management  

bryan.gooch@nutrien.com  

Nutrien Alan  Blaylock Senior Agronomist alan.blaylock@nutrien.com  

Nutrien Michael  Howell Sr. Agronomist  michael.howell@nutrien.com  

OCP Nutricrops Roman Kryvoshap
ka 

Market Analyst  roman.kryvoskapka@ocpgroup.ma 

OCP Nutricrops Wissal Mouhsine Director Sulphur Procurement mouhsine@ocpgroup.ma 
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Phillips 66  Eric Lauritzen  Director - Sulfur & Acid Marketing  eric.lauritzen@p66.com  

Phillips 66  Ricardo  Larson Manager, Petcoke and Sulfur  ricardo.larsen@p66.com  

PVS Chemicals Ronald Gray Product Manager rlgray@pvschemicals.com  

Rice University *Dr. 
Rachel 

Meidel Fellow in Energy and Environment rachel.a.meidl@rice.edu 

S&P Global Matt Hoisch Associate Editor  matt.hoisch@spglobal.com 

S&P Global Fernando Lopez Market Reporter - Fertilizer Fernando.Lopez@spglobal.com 

S&P Global  Jeffrey  McDonald Managing Editor, Fertilizer jeffrey.mcdonald@spglobal.com  

Sage Industries USA Inc Amy Qian CEO amy@sage-industries.com  

Savage Co. Jack  Cohn SVP & Unit Leader jackc@savageco.com 

Savage Co. Jim  Moschetti Transit Director  Jimmocshetti@savageco.com 

Savage Co. Jason Peterson Commercial VP jasonpeterson@savageco.com 

Savage Co. Bill Richards G M Billrichard@savageco.com 

Savage Co. Phil  Hoskins VP, Business Development  philliphoskins@savageco.com 
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Shell Trading US Company Brad  Courvelle Trader brad.courvelle@shell.com  

Shrieve Chemical Company  Jeff  Hehr Marketing Manager jhehr@shrieve.com  

Simplot Grower Solutions  Bobby Golden Director of Agronomy bobby.golden@simplot.com  

Sojitz SOLVADIS GmbH  Zorn Eberhard Chief Executive Officer  eberhard.zorn@solvadis.com  

Sulphuric Acid Trading Company, 
Inc.  

Susan  Forney Supply Chain Manager sforney@satcoinc.net  

Sulphuric Acid Trading Company, 
Inc.  

Brent Shonka General Manager bshonka@satcoinc.net  

Sultran, Ltd.  Nancy  Read Vice President, Transportation & 
Logistics  

nancyr@sultran.com  

Sultran, Ltd.  Wade Leslie President & CEO wadel@sultran.com  

Tessenderlo Kerley, Inc. Rachel  Applehans Procurement Director  Rachel.Applehans@tkinet.com  

Tessenderlo Kerley, Inc.  Russell Sides Executive Vice President  russell.sides@tkinet.com  

The Hackett Group *Chris Sawchuk Principal and Global Practice 
Leader, Procurement Advisory 

csawchuk@thehackettgroup.com 

The Mosaic Company  Kris Kinnison Sr. Manager kris.kinnison@mosaicco.com  

The Mosaic Company  Brady Breaux Sr. Director   brady.breaux@mosaicco.com  
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The Mosaic Company  Mike  Schaub Maintenance Manager  michael.schaub@mosaicco.com  

The Mosaic Company  Lisa Udstad Sr. Manager - Raw Materials  lisa.udstad@mosaicco.com  

The Mosaic Company  Sarah  Schneider Sr. Director, Raw Materials  sarah.schneider@mosaicco.com  

The Mosaic Company  Andressa Pereira International Procurement Manager andressa.pereira1@mosaicco.com.
br  

The Mosaic Company  Ryan Stoeger Manager, Raw Materials Assets & 
Logistics  

Ryan.Stoeger@mosaicco.com 

The Mosaic Company  Kyla Morris Raw Materials Analyst Kayla.morris@mosaic.com 

The Mosaic Company  Terry Kerr Director terry.kerr@mosaicco.com 

The Mosaic Company  Raquel Santos Raw Materials Commercial Lead Raquel.Santos1@mosaicco.com 

The Sulphur Institute Sarah  Amirie Director of Operations samirie@sulphurinstitute.org 

The Sulphur Institute Craig  Jorgenson President & CEO cjorgenson@sulphurinstitute.org 

The Sulphur Institute David  Vincent Vice President dvincent@sulphurinstitute.org 

The Sulphur Institute Ron  Olson Agronomist  rolson@sulphurinstitute.org 

TotalEnergies Gas & Power 
North America, Inc. 

Juan  Fuentes Dry Products Trader juan.fuentes@tgptrading.com  



  Delegate List 2024 
 

 

12 
*Speaker   LastUpdated_31March2024 

Trammo Inc.  John  Cavo Senior Vice President  john.cavo@trammo.com 

TransQuip USA Inc.  Walt Croson Midwest Account Manager  wcroson@transquip.com  

TransQuip USA Inc.  John Williams President  jwilliams@transquip.com  

TransQuip USA Inc.  Glenn Meche Gulf Coast Sales Manager gmeche@transquip.com 

U.S. Geological Survey Lori Apodaca Physical Scientist lapodaca@usgs.gov 

University of Colorado, Boulder Eve-Lyn Hinckley Associate Professor eve.hinckley@colorado.edu 

Valero Mark  Williams Executive Director Mark.Williams@Valero.com  

Valero Evelyn Andazola Marketing Manager evelyn.andazola@valero.com  

Veolia Regeneration Services 
and Solutions 

Jim  Hobstetter Procurement  Manager james.hobstetter@veolia.com 

ZwaansDelta Barging  Bram Verschure Managing Director  bverschure@zwaansdelta.nl  

 


